Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

I CAR RENTAL RECEIPT
Date: 01/10/2024 Receipt #: 146
Rental Company Info _ LeSsee Info
Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens PvtL.td
Representative: Milton sebastian : Address: Trivandrum
Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount
01/09/2024 TO 30/09/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00
'SEPTEMBER EXTRA KM 355 6390.00

TOTAL .- Seventy Six Thousand Three Hu!
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VER NAME : JOHN VEHICLE NO : KLO1 AS 3284

1 DOM INTL 0 6.8 6.8
2 INTL CAFs, DOM 0 10.1 10.1
3 DOM CAFS 10.1 20.4 10.3
01-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL, DOM 20.4 29.1 8.7
5 DOM INTL 29.1 36.5 7.4
6 INTL DOM 36.5 44.1 7.6

7 DOM CAFS,INTL,DOM 44,1 53.1 9

1 DOM INTL 53.1 59.8 6.7

2 INTL CAFS 59.8 63.4 3.6
3 CAFS INTL 63.4 67.6 4.2
02-09-2024 4 INTL PDOM 67.6 73.5 5.9
5 DOM INTL 73.5 80.2 6.7
6 INTL DOM 80.2 86.3 6.1
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 86.3 96.7 104
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 96.7 106.4 9.7
2 DOM INTL 106.4 113.6 7.2

3 INTL CAFS 113.6 | 116.6 3
03-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL 116.6 120.5 3.9
5 INTL CAFS 120.5 123.7 3.2

6 CAFS INTL 123.7 128 4.3
7 INTL DOM 128 133.9 5.9
8 DOM INTL, DOM 133.9 150.1 16.2
1 DOM INTL, CAFS 150.1 160.4 10.3

2 CAFS INTL, DOM 160.4 165.4 9
3 DOM INTL 169.4 176.8 7.4
04-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 176.8 180.1 3.3
5 CAFS INTL 180.1 184.4 4.3
6 INTL DOM 184.4 190.3 59
7 DOM INTL 190.3 197 6.7
8 INTL DOM 197 203.6 6.6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 203.6 213.8 10.2
2 CAFS INTL, DOM 213.8 225.1 11.3
3 DOM INTL 225.1 232.5 7.4
05-09-2024 4 INTL CAES 232.5 235.8 3.3
5 CAFS INTLO 235.8 241 5.2
6 INTL DOM 241 247.1 6.1
7 DOM INTL, DOM 247.1 259.8 12.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 259.8 270.1 10.3

2 CAFS INTL, DOM 270.1 2791 9




3 DOM INTL 279.1 | 287.3 8.2
4 INTL CAFS 287.3 | 290.6 3.3
06-09-2024 5 CAFS INTL 290.6 | 294.9 4.3
6 INTL DOM 294.9 | 3009 6
7 DOM INTL 300.9 | 307.5 6.6
8 INTL DOM 307.5 | 314 6.5
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 314 | 3243 | 103
1 CAFS INTL, DOM 3243 | 333.2 8.9
2 DOM INTL 333.2 | 3402 7
3 INTL CAFS 3402 | 3436 3.4
07-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL 343.6 | 347.8 4.2
5 INTL DOM 3478 | 353.8 6
6 DOM INTL 353.8 | 360.3 6.5
7 INTL DOM 360.3 | 366.6 6.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 366.6 | 376.9 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 376.9 | 386.3 9.4
08.09.2024 3 DOM INTL,CAFS 386.3 | 396.6 | 103
4 CAFS INTL 396.6 | 400 3.4
5 INTL DOM 400 | 406.6 6.6
6 DOM INTL,DOM 4066 | 419.3 | 12.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 4193 | 4301 | 108
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 430.1 | 439 8.9
3 DOM INTL 439 | 446.1 7.1
09-09.2024 4 INTL CAFS 446.1 | 453.2 7.1
5 INTL DOM 4532 | 459.5 6.3
6 DOM INTL 459.5 | 465.9 6.4
7 INTL DOM 4659 | 4724 6.5
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 472.4 | 4827 | 103
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 482.7 | 491.6 8.9
2 DOM INTL 4916 | 497.8 6.2
3 INTL CAFS,INTL 497.8 | 506.6 2.8
10-09-2024 4 INTL DOM 506.6 | 512.7 6.1
5 DOM INTL 512.7 | 519.4 6.7
6 INTL DOM 519.4 | 525.4 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 5254 | 535.6 | 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 5356 | 544.6 )
3 DOM INTL 5446 | 552 7.4
4 INTL CAFS 552 | 5553 3.3
11-09-2024 5 CAFS INTL 555.3 | 559.6 4.3
6 INTL DOM 559.6 | 565.6 6
7 DOM INTL 565.6 | 572.5 6.9
8 INTL DOM 5725 | 578.2 5.7
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 578.2 | 589 10.8
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 589
2 DOM INTL 597.9
3 INTL CAFS 605.4
12-09-2024 4 CAFS 609.7

INTL




5 INTL DOM, INTL 613.1 | 626.4 13.3
6 INTL DOM 6264 | 6324 6
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 632.4 | 642.7 10.3
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 642.7 | 652.3 9.6
2 DOM INTE 652.3 660 7.7
3 INTL CAFS 660 663.2 3.2
4 CAFS INTL 663.2 | 666.4 3.2
13-09-2024 5 INTL DOM 666.4 | 672.7 6.3
6 DOM INTL 672.7 | 679.6 6.9
7 INTL DOM 679.6 | 685.6 6
8 DOM INTL,DOM 685.6 | 699.3 13.7
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 699.3 | 709.7 10.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 709.7 | 719.4 9.7
2 DOM INTL 719.4 | 7265 7.1
3 DOM INTL 726.5 | 7324 5.9
14.09-2024 4 DOM CAFS 732.4 | 740.6 8.2
5 CAFS INTL 7406 | 744.9 4.3
6 INTL DOM 744.9 | 750.9 6
7 DOM INTL 750.9 | 758.9 8
8 INTL DOM 758.9 | 765.1 6.2
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 765.1 | 775.4 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 775.4 | 784.3 8.9
3 DOM INTL 784.3 | 791.8 7.5
15-05-2024 4 INTL CAFS 791.8 | 795.2 3.4
5 CAFS INTL 795.2 | 799.5 4.3
6 INTL DOM 799.5 | 805.9 6.4
1 DOM INTL,DOM 805.9 | 824.6 18.7
2 DOM INTL,CAFS 824.6 | 8349 10.3
3 CAFS INTL,DOM 8349 | 843.9 9
4 DOM INTL,DOM 8439 | 857.6 13.7
5 DOM INTL,DOM 857.6 | 870.1 12.5
6 DOM INTL 870.1 | 876.9 6.8
16-09-2024 7 INTL CAFS 876.9 | 880.2 3.3
8 CAFS INTL 880.2 | 884.2 4
9 INTL CAFS,DOM,INTL,CAFS | 884.2 901 16.8
10 CAFS - INTL 901 905.4 4.4
11 INTL LULLU,INTL 905.4 | 917.5 12.1
12 INTL DOM 917.5 | 923.9 6.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 923.9 | 934.1 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 934.1 | 943.7 9.6
3 DOM INTL 943.7 | 950.9 7.2
4 INTL DOM 950.9 | 957.5 6.6
5 DOM INTL 957.5 963 5.5
17-09-2024 6 INTL CAFS 963 966.3 3.3
7 CAFS INTL 966.3 | 970.6 4.3
8 INTL DOM 970.6 | 976.5 5.9
9 DOM INTL,DOM 976.5 | 989.4 12.9




10 DOM INTL,CAFS 989.4 999.8 10.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 999.8 | 1008.7 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1008.7 | 1016.23 7.53
3 INTL DOM 1016.23 | 1022.1 5.87
18-09-2024 4 bOM CAFS 1022.1 | 1030.2 8.1
5 CAFS INTL 1030.2 | 1034.7 4.5
6 INTL DOM 1034.7 | 1040.5 5.8
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1040.5 | 1053.3 12.8
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1053.3 | 1063.5 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1063.5 | 10725 9
3 DOM INTL 10725 | 1079.6 7.1
4 INTL DOM 1079.6 | 1085.4 5.8
5 DOM INTL 1085.4 | 1091.7 6.3
6 INTL DOM 1091.7 | 1097.6 5.9
19-09-2024 7 DOM INTL 1097.6 | 11041 6.5
8 INTL CAFS 1104.1 | 1107.4 3.3
9 CAFS INTL 1107.4 | 1111.7 4.3
10 INTL DOM 1111.7 | 1117.6 5.9
11 DOM INTL 1117.6 | 11243 6.7
12 INTL DOM 1124.3 | 1130.3 6
13 DOM INTLDOM 1130.3 | 1143.1 12.8
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1143.1 | 1153.5 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1153.5 | 1163.2 9.7
3 DOM INTL 1163.2 | 1170.7 7.5
20-09-2024 4 INTL DOM 1170.7 | 1176.6 5.9
5 DOM INTL,CAES 1176.6 | 1184.8 82
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1184.8 | 1193.6 8.8
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1193.6 | 1206.8 13.2
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1206.8 | 1217.2 10.4
1 CAF3 INTL,DOM 1217.2 | 1226.1 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1226.1 | 1233.6 7.5
3 INTL DOM 1233.6 | 12391 5.5
21-09-2024 4 DOM CAFS,INTL 1239.1 | 1251.2 12.1
5 INTL DOM 1251.2 | 1264.1 12.9
6 INTL bOM 1264.1 | 1270.1 6
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1270.1 | 1282.9 12,8
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 12829 | 1294.2 11.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 12942 | 1303.1 8.9
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1303.1 | 1313.5 10.4
22-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1313.5 | 1317.7 4.2
5 INTL DOM 1317.7 | 13236 5.9
6 DOM INTL 1323.6 | 1330.3 6.7
7 INTL DOM 1330.3 | 1336.9 6.6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 13369 | 1347.1 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1347.1 1356 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1356 | 1363.5 7.5
23-09-2024 4 INTL DOM 1363.5 | 1369.5 6




5 DOM CAFS 1369.5 | 1377.8 8.3
6 CAFS INTL 1377.8 | 1382.6 4.8
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1382.6 | 1403 20.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1403 | 14137 | 107
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1413.7 | 1422.7 g
3 DOM INTL 1422.7 | 14301 7.4
4 INTL DOM 1430.1 | 1436.3 6.2
24-09-2024 5 DOM INTL 1436.3 | 1442.5 6.2
6 INTL CAFS 14425 | 1446.4 3.9
7 CAFS INTL 1446.4 | 1450.7 4.3
8 INTL DOM 1450.7 | 1456.6 5.9
9 DOM INTL 1456,6 | 1463.3 6.7
10 INTL DOM 1463.3 | 1469.3 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1469.3 | 1479.7 [ 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1479.7 | 1488.7 9 .
3 DOM INTL 1488.7 | 1496.1 7.4
25-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 1496.1 | 1499.5 3.4
5 CAFS INTL 1499.5 | 1503.5 4
6 INTL DOM 1503.5 | 1510.3 6.8
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1510.3 | 15256 | 15.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1525.6 | 1536 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1536 | 1544.9 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1544.9 | 1552.4 7.5
26.09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 1552.4 | 1555.7 3.3
5 CAFS INTL 1555.7 | 1560.3 4.6
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1560.3 | 1580.3 20
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1580,3 | 15932 | 12.9
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 1593.2 | 16034 [ 10.2
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1603.4 | 1612.4 9
2 DOM INTL 1612.4 | 1619.4 7
3 INTL DOM 1619.4 | 1625.5 6.1
27-09-2024 4 DOM CAFS 1625.5 | 1634.4 8.9
5 CAFS INTL 1634.4 | 1638.6 4.2
6 INTL DOM 1638.6 | 1644.5 5.9
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1644.5 | 1657.8 [ 13.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1657.8 | 1668.2 | 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1668.2 | 1677.1 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1677.1 | 1684.6 7.5
4 INTL DOM 1684.6 | 1690.9 6.3
5 DOM CAFS 1690.9 | 1699.2 8.3
28-09-2024 6 CAFS INTL 1699.2 | 1702.1 2.9
7 INTL DOM 1702.1 | 1708.8 6.7
8 DOM INTL 1708.8 | 1714.7 5.9
9 INTL DOM 1714.7 | 17216 6.9
10 DOM INTL,CAFS 1721.6 | 1731.8 | 10.2
1 CAFS INTL,CAFS 1731.8 | 17408 9
2 DOM INTL,DOM - 1740.8 | 1753.6 12.8




3 DOM INTL,DOM 1753.6 | 1762.2 8.6
29-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1762.2 1766 3.8
5 INTL DOM 1766 1772.1 6.1
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1772.1 | 1785.3 13,2
7 DOM INTL,CAFES 1785.3 | 1795.5 10.2
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1755.5 | 1804.4 8.9
2 DOM INTL 1804.4 | 1812.1 7.7
3 INTL CAFS 1812.1 | 1815.6 3.5
30-09-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1815.6 | 1820.1 4.5
5 INTL DOM 1820.1 | 1829.2 9.1
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 1829.2 | 1839.8 10.6
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 1839.8 | 1848.7 8.9
1855.5

| 59.85484




